
TV 10 Olümpiastarti OS Jõgevamaa I etapp 
 12.05.2016, Tabivere Põhikooli staadion 

 

PN 60 m 
1. Janmar Reiljan 16.04.2004  Palamuse G   8,6 
2. Alvar Rääk  07.06.2004  Jõgeva PK   9,1 
3. Oliver Limbak  21.10.2004  Palamuse G   9,2 
4. Rasmus Randoja 01.01.2005  Laiuse PK   9,3 
5. Tanel Malbe  13.09.2004  Palamuse G   9,4 
6. Markus Serojev 02.05.2005  Tabivere PK   9,5 
7. Devis Nool  29.05.2006  Põltsamaa ÜG   9,9 
8. Andris Roland Saar 19.07.2004  Palamuse G   10,0 
9. Kusti Künnap  26.10.2004  Tabivere PK   10,0 
10. Joosep Kalme  13.05.2004  Palamuse G   10,1 
11. Karl Kurs  19.01.2005  TabiverePK   10,2 
12. Toomas Ant  29.03.2004  Lustivere AK   10,3 
13. Karl-Sander Järvela 21.07.2005  Tabivere PK   10,6 
14. Juss Vilk  22.01.2006  Põltsamaa ÜG   10,7 
15. Mikk Jaaniste  31.10.2006  Tabivere PK   10,8 
16. Ferens Šrof  13.08.2006  Tabivere PK   11,3 

 
TN 60 m 

1. Berit Kukk  02.09.2005  Puurmani Mõisakool  8,8 
2. Helis Kiis  26.02.2004  Jõgeva PK   8,9 
3. Keiti Lisette Tuhkur 28.09.2005  Tabivere PK   9,0 
4. Birgit Pihlak  18.08.2004  Jõgeva PK   9,1 
5. Heleri Lipp  21.04.2004  Tabivere PK   9,2 
6. Meryll Kulamaa 18.10.2004  Tabivere PK   9,3 
7. Cärolain Ots  03.01.2004  Jõgeva PK   9,4 
8. Rebeka Pülsü  09.06.2004  Põltsamaa ÜG   9,4 
9. Helena Aus  01.05.2005  Palamuse G   9,5 
10. Angelika Palm  05.07.2004  Palamuse G   9,6 
11. Kätriin Kabin  28.05.2006  Põltsamaa G   9,7 
12. Anita Rähn  17.09.2005  Puurmani Mõisakool  9,9 
13. Eliisa Kasemaa 23.07.2004  Põltsamaa ÜG   10,0 
14. Janeli Kivimurd 29.08.2005  Palamuse G   10,1 
15. Karin Joonson  19.12.2005  Tabivere PK   10,1 
16. Triinu Jalg  22.06.2005  Palamuse G   10,2 
17. Maria Saarela  26.01.2004  Põltsamaa ÜG   10,3 
18. Karmen Tervonen 22.05.2006  Tabivere PK   10,3 
19. Gerli Kreek  05.10.2005  Tabivere PK   10,3 
20. Gertrud Liebenau 13.06.2004  Pisisaare AK   10,3 
21. Gerlin Anette Luik 25.10.2005  Põltsamaa ÜG   10,4 
22. Johanna Pärendson 10.04.2005  Palamuse G   10,4 
23. Sandra Villemson 12.04.2006  Põltsamaa G   10,8 

 
 



PV 60 m 
1. Aleksander Kristoffer Kaju 20.03.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   8,6 
2. Raido Kops   23.11.2002 Laiuse PK   8,7 
3. Riho Lipp   15.01.2003 Tabivere PK   8,8 
4. Ranel Kase   07.08.2003 Laiuse PK   9,1 
5. Mark Prits   31.03.2003 Palamuse G   9,2 

 
TV 60m 

1. Birgit Nõmmik   18.02.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   8,5 
2. Maris Kallo   11.01.2002 Jõgeva PK   8,6 
3. Karina – Agnes Raudkats 04.03.2003 Tabivere PK   8,7 
3. Kärtyn Kaljusalu  22.11.2002 Jõgeva PK   8,7 
5.  Grete Kukk   20.06.2003 Puurmani Mõisakool  9,0 
6.  Eleanora Aunap  03.08.2003 Tabivere PK   9,1 
7.   Grete Mägi   13. 02.2002 Jõgeva PK   9,2 
8. Elisabet Hein    28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK   9,3 
9. Nathali Mikk   20.01.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   9,6 

 
TN 60m tj 

1. Berit Kukk   02.09.2005 Puurmani Mõisakool  10,5 
2. Helis Kiis   26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK   10,6 
3. Birgit Pihlak   18.08.2004 Jõgeva PK l  11,4 
4. Rebeka Pülsü   03.06.2004 Jõgeva PK   11,6 
5. Angelika Palm   05.07.2004 Palamuse G   12,3 
6. Helena Aus   01.05.2005 Palamuse G   12,3 
7. Keiti Lisette Tuhkur  28.09.2005 Tabivere PK   12,5 
8. Anita Rähn   17.09.2005 Puurmani Mõisakool  12.6 
9. Kätriin Kabin   28.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG   12,6 
10. Gertrud Liebenau  13.06.2004 Pisisaare AK   12,8 
11. Janeli Kivimurd  29.08.2005 Palamuse G   13,0 
12. Gerlin Anette Luik  25.10.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG   13,5 
13. Maria Saarela   26.01.2004 Põltsamaa ÜG   13,9 
14. Gerli Kreek   05.10.2005 Tabivere PK   14,0 
15. Karmen Tervonen  22.05.2006 Tabivere PK   14,0 
16. Johanna Pärendson  10.04.2005 Palamuse G   14,1 
17. Triinu Jalg   22.06.2005 Palamuse G   14,3 

 
PN 60m tj 

1. Janmar Reiljan  16.04.2004 Palamuse G   10,2 
2. Toomas Ant   29.03.2004 Lustivere PK   11,6 
3. Karl Kurs   19. 01. 2005 Tabivere PK   12,0 
4. Rasmus Randoja  01.01.2005 Laiuse PK   12,1 
5. Markos Serojev  02.05.2005 Tabivere PK   12,2 
6. Andris Roland Saar  19.07. 2004 Palamuse G   12,3 
7. Kusti Künnap   26.10.2004 Tabivere PK   12,6 
8. Tanel Malbe   13.09.2004 Palamuse G   13,0 
9. Joosep Kalme   13.05.2004 Palamuse G   13,3 



10. Mikk Jaaniste   31.10.2006 Tabivere PK   13,8 
11. Devis Nool   29.05.2006 Põltsamaa G   14,2 
12. Juss Vilk   22.01.2006 Põltsamaa G   14,2 
13. Karl- Sander Järvela  21.07.2005 Tabivere PK   14,3 

 

PV 60m tj 
1. Aleksander Kristoffer Kaju 23.03.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   12,5 
2. Ranel Kase   07.08.2003  Laiuse PK   14,3 

 

TV 60 mtj 
1. Kärtyn Kaljusalu  22.11.2002 Jõgeva PK   11,0 
2. Grete Kukk   20.06.2003 Puurmani Mõisakool  11,4 
3. Birgit Nõmmik   18.02.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   12,2 
4. Elisabet Hein   28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK   13,0 

 

TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Berit Kukk   02.09.2005 Puurmani Mõisakool  1.20 
2. Helena Aus   01.05.2005 Palamuse G   1.15 
3. Angelika Palm   05.07.2004 Palamuse G   1.15 
4. Anita Rähn   17.09.2005 Puurmani Mõisakool  1.10 
5. Gerli Kreek   05.10.2005 Tabivere PK   1.10 
6. Keiti Lisette Tuhkur  18.09.2005 Tabivere PK   1.10 
7. Kätriin Kabin   28.05.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG   1.05 
8. Gertrud Liebenau  13.06.2004 Pisisaare AK   1.05 
9. Gerlin Anette Luik  25.10.2005 Põltsamaa ÜG   1.05 
10. Triinu Jalg   22.06.2005 Palamuse G   1.05 
11. Karin Joonson   19.12.2005 Tabivere PK   1.05 
12. Johanna Pärendson  10.04.2005 Palamuse G   0.95 
13. Janeli Kivimurd  29.08.2005 Palamuse G   0.95 
14. Sandra Villemson  12.04.2006 Põltsamaa ÜG   0.90 
15. Karmen Tervonen  22.05.2006 Tabivere G   0.90 

 

PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Markos Serojev  02.05.2005 Tabivere PK   1.30 
2. Janmar Reiljan  16.04.2004 Palamuse G   1.30 
3. Rasmus Randoja  01.01.2005 Laiuse PK   1.20 
4. Joosep Kalme   13.05.2004 Palamuse G   1.20 
5. Toomas Ant   29.03.2004 Lustivere    1.15 
6. Andris Roland Saar  19.07.2004 Palamuse G   1.10 
7. Juss Vilk   22.01.2206 Põltsamaa ÜG   1.05 
8. Kusti Künnap   26.10.2004 Tabivere PK   1.00 
9. Karl- Sander Järvela  21.07.2005 Tabivere PK   0.95 

 

TV kõrgushüpe 
1. Birgit Nõmmik   18.02.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   1.40 
2. Grete Kuu   26.02.2003 Puurmani Mõisakool  1.35 
3. Karina-Agnes Raudkats 04.03. 2003 Tabivere PK   1.30 
4. Elisabet Hein   28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK   1.25 



 
PV kõrgushüpe 

1. Ranel Kase   07.08.2003 Laiuse PK   1.35 
2. Raido Kops   23.11.2002 Laiuse PK   1.25 
 

TN 600 m  
1. Berit Kukk   02.09.2005 Puurmani Mõisakool  2.02,9 
2. Birgit Pihlak   18.08.2004 Jõgeva PK   2.07,6 
3. Helis Kiis   26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK   2.08,4 
4. Anita Rähn   17.09.2005 Puurmani Mõisakool  2.10,1 
5. Gertrud Liebenau  13.06.2004 Pisisaare AK   2.10,6 
6. Helena Aus   01.05.2005 Palamuse G   2.11,3 
7. Eliisa Kasemaa  23.07.2004 Põltsamaa ÜG   2. 41,3 

 
TV 600 m 

1. Maris Kallo   11.01.2002 Jõgeva PK   1.55,9 
2. Grete Kukk   20.06.2003 Puurmani Mõisakool  1.56,7 
3. Elisabet Hein   28.07.2003 Jõgeva PK   1.57,5 
4. Nathali Mikk   20.01.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   2.01,6 
5. Grete Mägi   13.02.2002 Jõgeva PK   2.07,7  

 
PN 1000 m 

1. Rasmus Randoja  01.01.2005 Laiuse PK   3.27,6 
2. Lauri Kaljurand  11.02.2004 Jõgeva PK   3.34,3 
3. Janmar Reiljan  16.04.2004 Palamuse G   3.38,0 
4. Joosep Kalme   13.05.2004 Palamuse G   3.43,2 
5. Andris Roland Saar  19.07.2004 Palamuse G   3.54,7 
6. Oliver Limbak   21.10. 2004 Palamuse G   3.56,7 
7. Alvar Rääk   07.06.2004 Jõgeva PK   4.05,6 
8. Markos Serojev  02.05. 2005 Tabivere PK   4.24,5 
9. Karl Kurs   19.01.2005 Tabivere PK   4.27,1 
10. Karl- Sander Järvela  21.07.2006 Tabivere PK   4.54,3 

 
PV 1000 m  

1. Raido Kops   23.11.2002 Laiuse PK   3.30,6 
2. Aleksander Kristoffer Kaju 20.03.2002 Põltsamaa ÜG   3.37,8 
3. Ranel Kase    07.08.2003 Laiuse PK   3.48,8 

 
 
 
 

Peakohtunik Toomas Rosenberg 
Peasekretär Piret Koll 


